
Municipality Coordinator Contact Number Email Address 
    

Allentown Deb Minnick 609-570-5376 Debmin2003@aol.com 

Atlantic Highlands Heather DiBlasi 908-601-5091 Bgkahuna002@comcast.net  

Bradley Beach Donna Mazza 732-776-2999 ext. 1051 shorealliance@hotmail.com  

Brielle Kristin Meyler 732-223-6419 shorealliance@hotmail.com 

Colts Neck Emory Dedalis 732-308-4505 taughtochoose@yahoo.com 

Eatontown Lori Boyd  alliance@eatontownnj.com 

Freehold Borough Lauren Mann 732-294-5103 lmann@twp.freehold.nj.us 

Freehold Township Lauren Mann 732-294-5103 lmann@twp.freehold.nj.us 

Hazlet Barbara Hilliard 732-264-1700 ext. 8693 bhilliard@hazlettwp.org 

Highlands Heather DiBlasi 908-601-5091 Bgkahuna002@comcast.net 

Holmdel Barbara Hilliard 732-946-4330 ext. 1214 bhilliard51@comcast.net 

Howell Ralph Hoffman 732-938-4500 ext. 4012 rhoffman@twp.howell.nj.us 

Keyport Barbara Hilliard 732-739-5156 bhilliard@keyportonline.com 

Manasquan Kristin Meyler 732-223-6419 shorealliance@hotmail.com 

Marlboro Nancy Geist 732-617-0186 drugalliance@marlboro-nj.gov 
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Middletown Fern Foster 732-615-2269 ffoster@middletownnj.org 

Millstone Helen Varvi 732-580-0717 millstonealliance@gmail.com 

Neptune Township Dawn Thompson 732-869-1202 dthompson@neptunetownship.org 

Sea Girt Kristin Meyler 732-223-6419 shorealliance@hotmail.com 

Spring Lake Heights Kristin Meyler 732-223-6419 shorealliance@hotmail.com 

Upper Freehold Deb Minnick 609-570-5376 Debmin2003@aol.com 

Wall Kristin Meyler 732-820-4792 kmeyler@townshipofwall.com 
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